
Tomioka Racing 2.3L Stroker Kit for Mitsubishi Evolution VIII/IX 4G63

MSRP: $2,595.00

Gain horsepower and torque through displacement using factory 4G63 engine block! Tomioka Racing 2.3 Liter Stroker Kit for 
4G63 series engine is built with the quality features and the latest technology in coating options to ensure the dependability 
that comes from every TR product. TR uses competition grade components from forged 2618 aluminum pistons, forged 4340 
rods, and crankshaft chosen speci�cally to o�er the durability to handle high horsepower demands. When coupled with our 
competition series bearings it makes TR Stroker Kit is the ultimate option in 4G63 engine upgrades!

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ref: 2012-002
Feb 28, 2012

KIT CONTENTS

Forged Crankshaft x 1

H-Beam Connecting Rods x 4
Forged 2618 Pistons x 4

Chrome Moly Wrist Pins x 4

Main Bearing Set x 1

Conrod Bearing Set x 1

Model

Evolution VIII/IX (4G63)

Vehicle
Mitsubishi

APPLICATIONS

Year

2003 & Up

SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number
TR-ES2014

Stroke
100mm

Bore Size
85.0mm

Over Size
Standard

Rod Length
Compression 

Distance
Compression 

Ratio
150mm 28.70mm 9.0

TR-ES2015 100mm 85.5mm +0.5mm 150mm 28.70mm 9.0
150mm
150mm

28.70mm 9.0
28.70mm 9.0

150mm 28.70mm 9.0

TR-ES2016
TR-ES2017

100mm
100mm

86.0mm
86.5mm
87.0mm

+1.0mm
+1.5mm
+2.0mmTR-ES2018 100mm


