

Tomioka Racing 2.3L Stroker Kit for Mitsubishi Evolution VIII/IX 4G63



PRODUCT FEATURES

Gain horsepower and torque through displacement using factory 4G63 engine block! Tomioka Racing 2.3 Liter Stroker Kit for 4G63 series engine is built with the quality features and the latest technology in coating options to ensure the dependability that comes from every TR product. TR uses competition grade components from forged 2618 aluminum pistons, forged 4340 rods, and crankshaft chosen specifically to offer the durability to handle high horsepower demands. When coupled with our competition series bearings it makes TR Stroker Kit is the ultimate option in 4G63 engine upgrades!

· · · · · · · ·		/	/		/	/Compression	/Compression	/
Forged Crankshaft x 1	Part Number	/ Stroke	/ Bore Size	/ Over Size	/ Rod Length	Distance	Ratio	/
H-Beam Connecting Rods x 4	TR-ES2014	100mm	85.0mm	Standard +0.5mm	150mm	28.70mm	9.0	
	TR-ES2015	100mm	85.5mm		150mm 150mm	28.70mm	9.0	
Forged 2618 Pistons x 4	TR-ES2016	100mm	86.0mm	+1.0mm		28.70mm	9.0	
Chrome Moly Wrist Pins x 4	TR-ES2017	100mm	86.5mm	+1.5mm	150mm	28.70mm	9.0	
Main Bearing Set x 1	TR-ES2018	100mm	87.0mm	+2.0mm	150mm	28.70mm l	9.0 I	
Conrod Bearing Set x 1	APPLICAT	IONS				The particular		
	/ Vehicle	/ Model		/ Yea	rN	ISRP:	\$2,59	95.0
	Mitsubishi	Evolutio	n VIII/IX (4G					
					o d op			

www.tomiokaracing.com

sales@tomiokaracing.com

Follow us on 🔜